Terms of Payment / Supply:. 

Description Item/ 
MESC 

Payment Against Letter of Credit 

Deliv. Date 

As per attached Annexure 1 

- IN CASE OF NON-COMPLIANCE PRL WILL BE LIABLE TO CHARGE 
USD: 5000 AS IMPOSED BY CUSTOMS AUTHORITIES. 

NET TOTAL: CFR KARACHI 

USD - THREE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED SIX 
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE POINT 
SIXTY-FOUR Only 

3,806,281.64 

(ACCORDI G TO TERMS AN CONDITION ATTACHED) 

Quantity & 
Unit 

Unit Price 
USD 

Total Price 
USD 

Correspondence Address: Delivery Address: 

Contracts & Procurement Dept. 
PAKISTAN REFINERY LIMITED 
KORANGI CREEK ROAD,KARACHI 
PABX: +92-21-35122131 (10 lines)